
 
 

Name of the corporate debtor: Mahavir Industries Limited 

Date of commencement of CIRP: 15.04.2024; List of stakeholders as on: 02.09.2024 

 

 

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues) 

(Amount in ₹) 

S. 

No. 

Name of 

creditor 

Details of claim 

received 

Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent 

claim 

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, 

that may 

be set off 

Amount 

of claim 

not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification 

Remarks, 

if any 

Date of 

receipt 

Amount 

claimed 

Amount 

of claim 

admitte

d 

Nature 

of 

claim 

Amount 

covered by 

Security 

Interest 

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

Whether 

Related 

Party? 

% of 

voting 

share in 

CoC 

1. Bigshare Services 
Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai 

06.05.2024 2,64,320/- 2,64,320/- Operational 
Creditor 

NA Nil No Nil Nil Nil -- -- Claim admitted 

2. BSE Limited 21.05.2024 34,88,080/- 34,88,080/- Operational 
Creditor 

NA Nil No Nil Nil Nil -- -- Claim admitted 

3. NSDL 02.07.2024 1,23,650.92 -- Operational 
Creditor 

NA Nil No Nil Nil Nil -- 1,23,650.92 Claim under 
verification 

4. Pelicon Finance & 
Leasing Limited 

27.08.2024 2,79,75,000/- -- Operational 
Creditor 

NA Nil No Nil Nil Nil -- 2,79,75,000/- Claim under 
verification 

Total Amount (In Rs.) 3,18,51,050.92 37,52,400/-         28098650.92  

 


